Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

6/13/2015

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFauIth Score Place
16033 Darwin 69.46 2.044 1 1 2 NQ *

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s Score Place
20019 Sophie 53.89 2.709 3 1 3 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular
6/13/2015
12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12039 Brandy 105.00 1.314 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16035 Jase 51.68 2.748 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
20inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20007 Reese 65.75 2.221 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20006 Secret -- -- -- --

ABS



Standard Results

6/13/2015

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24011 Mo 56.06 2.604

24006 Chaos 77.19 1.891

Novice B - Regular

SCT: 71sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

6/13/2015

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8005 Lucille 70.52 2.170 0 0 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12028 P'Ann 60.71 2.520 1 1 0 0 0 90 1 *

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16006 Devan 40.47 3.954 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16024 Rockette 62.33 2.567 3 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16025 Marta 70.65 2.265 1 2 0 2 0 NQ *
16036 Brio - - -- - - -- ABS *



Standard Results

6/13/2015

20 inches

Armband

20003
20005
20012

N W O X

Course Faults

w

1
1
1

SCT: 67 sec

T

0
0
0

F

0
1
4

S O P m

Open - Regular

NQs 3  %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

6/13/2015

8inches

Armband

8020
8006

12 inches

Armband

12014
12001
12006
12016
12025
12037

16 inches

Armband

16002
16026
16038

Call Name

UneeQ
Bandit

Call Name

Marco Polo
Cammi
Katy
Twister
Evie

Vixen

Call Name

Copper
Declan
Sterling

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

169 yds
Time yps
37.79 4.472
44,10 3.832

169 yds
Time yps
55.57 3.041
85.34 1.980
53.95 3.133
56.74 2.978
50.95 3.317
46.20 3.658

170 yds
Time yps
55.39 3.069
64.79 2.624
49.31 3.448

N N MADN DM OT

w U1 O =X

SCT: 73 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 0 0
SCT: 68 sec

Course Faults
w T F

O O O O O
P P O Fr N O
N P P NMDDN O

SCT: 65 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 1

O O O O © Om

o O om

Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1
NQ

Qs 1 NQsb5 %Q 17
Score Place
100 1
NQ *
NQ
NQ
NQ *
NQ

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *



Standard Results

6/13/2015

20 inches

Armband

20001
20004
20015

24 inches

Armband

24015
24025

A O T

SCT: 60 sec

Course Faults
w T F
3 0 3
0 1 0
4 0 3

SCT: 64 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 2

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs3 %QO

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

S O P m

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Score Place

0 NQ
- ABS

m



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/13/2015

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 6 NQs 4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8021 Nina 40.48 4.175 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8008 Maghee 45,15 3.743 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8027 Blitz 46.81 3.610 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8025 Boomer 49.41 3.420 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8011 Spirit 53.23 3.175 0 0 0 0 0 100
8010 O'Riley 55.82 3.028 0 0 0 0 0 100
8002 Indy 3559 4.749 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8012 Action Jackson -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
8023 Sprite 40.92 4.130 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8026 Mimi 62.73 2.694 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 9 NQs 13 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12040 Sugar 37.57 4.498 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12024 Summer 39.19 4.312 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12023 Rosy 39.60 4.268 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12015 Penny 40.09 4.216 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
12030 Jackson 40.55 4.168 0 0 0 0 0 100
12005 Skittles 42,29 3.996 0 0 0 0 0 100
12022 Ziva 45.09 3.748 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12002 Maddie 45.75 3.694 0 0 0 0 0 100
12029 Secret 47.30 3.573 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12008 Rio 42,42 3.984 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12009 Kid Rock 41.22 4.100 5 1 0 4 0 NQ
12011 Skye 55.86 3.025 1 1 1 1 0 NQ *



Standard Results

6/13/2015

12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12026
12031
12032
12038
12042
12027

16 inches

Armband

16039
16001
16023
16016
16022
16018
16027
16013
16011
16007
16032
16003
16012
16015

Havoc
Brandy
Jannelle
Asta
Zhora
Zena
Torree
Lexi
Phoenix
Angel
Keziah

Call Name

Yukon
Braylann
Kody
Chase
Kenai
Jovi
Taran
Cori
Trooper
Chase
Windi
Juneau
Delta
Zelda

77.82 2172
38.55 4.384
46.70 3.619
53.31 3.170
38.25 4.418
61.38 2.753
50.06 3.376
41.77 4.046
Yardage: 170 yds

Time yps

35.30 4.816
36.17 4.700
36.25 4.690
38,51 4.414
39.85 4.266
40.45 4.203
43.63 3.896
47.24  3.599
51.31 3.313
52.12 3.262
55.53 3.061
44,44  3.825
38.49 4417
49.22 3.454

O R U P P P WO Kk K

O kP O OO O O O o o o o o o x

Course Faults

0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
1 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
SCT: 65 sec
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0

P O NDNPFPFPFPPFP WPEFLO

F

R O N O O O O O O O o o o o

O O O OO0 O Fr OO Bk

O O O O O O O O O O o o o om

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Qs 11 NQs 7

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 61

Place

A W N P



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/13/2015

16029 Raisen 38.95 4.365 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16030 Shane 57.43 2.960 3 1 0 2 0 NQ *
16034 Tula 45.30 3.753 2 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16037 Tatum 37.73 4.506 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 60 sec Qs 4 NQs 13 %Q 24
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

20027 Ace 35.94 4.786 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20037 Ms. Pink 36.17 4.755 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20022 Hagrid 39.70 4.332 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20014 Mosie 48.55 3.543 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20009 Jazz 48.13 3.574 4 1 0 1 0 NQ

20010 Prim 54.03 3.183 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20016 Probability 32.39 5.310 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20017 Pace 40.90 4.205 3 1 0 2 0 NQ

20018 Qwick 43.55 3.949 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20020 Breeze -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20021 Jewel 76.08 2.261 2 0 0 0 1 NQ

20026 Ella - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20028 Striker 35.12 4.897 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20032 Kixs 43.01 3.999 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20034 Chase 59.85 2.874 1 0 1 2 0 NQ

20035 Fidget 42.47 4.050 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20036 Herja 56.40 3.050 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

20024 Laika - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/13/2015

24 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 10 NQs 6  %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
24008 Promise 37.09 4.637 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24010 Splash 44.47 3.868 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24024 Slick 45.84 3.752 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24029 Blaze 4596 3.742 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24009 Spike 47.96 3.586 0 0 0 0 0 100
24017 Lucy 48.83 3.522 0 0 0 0 0 100
24021 Teddy 49.60 3.468 0 0 0 0 0 100
24019 Sonic 52.00 3.308 0 0 0 0 0 100
24004 Breeze 52.08 3.303 0 0 0 0 0 100
24005 Prim 53.83 3.195 0 0 0 0 0 100
24012 Tatum 52.41 3.282 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
24016 Misty Blue 43.77 3.930 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24020 Brutus 57.76 2.978 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24022 Truuli 51.86 3.317 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
24023 Ziggy 4531 3.796 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24027 Bentley 50.44 3.410 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24003 Gemma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24018 Storm -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/13/2015



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

6/13/2015

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12013 Kipp - 0 0 1 1 NQ *

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20013 Robbie 71.68 2.037 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

6/13/2015

8inches

Armband

8018
8014

16 inches

Armband
16028

Yardage: 153 yds

Call Name Time yps
Jake 67.15 2.278
Kyle 69.31 2.207

Yardage: 163 yds

Call Name Time yps

Cody 55.02 2.963

Open - Preferred

SCT: 75sec Qs1 NQs1
Course Faults S
R w T F E core
0 0 0 0 0 100
2 0 0 2 0 NQ
SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults S
R W T F E core
3 1 0 1 0 NQ

%Q 50

Place

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results

6/13/2015

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4007 Rocky 64.28 2.629

12 inches Yardage: 170yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

SCT: 78 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 2

SCT: 70 sec

Course Faults
w T F

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

12034 Calvin 77.80 2.185

1 1 2

0 NQ



Standard Results

6/13/2015

4 inches

Armband

4003
4011
4001
4002
4004
4008
4009

8inches

Armband
8024

12 inches

Armband

12041
12036
12035
12004

Call Name

Steeler
Paige
Mya
Josephine
Lexy
Keltie
Scout

Call Name

Electra

Call Name
Riley
Geraldo
Kirby
Tequila

Yardage: 169 yds
Time yps
50.77 3.329
56.28 3.003
63.35 2.668
70.61 2.393
59.96 2.819
73.00 2315
47.46 3.561

Yardage: 169 yds
Time yps
64.73 2.611

Yardage: 170 yds
Time yps
4420 3.846
46.27 3.674
67.51 2.518
48.54 3.502

N P P OO O O X

0

=, O O O =X

Course Faults

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT: 78 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0

0 0

1 0
SCT: 73 sec

w T

0 0
SCT: 70 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 0

F

N O b O O O O

=
0

F

= O O O

O O O O O O o m

O O O O m

Master - Preferred

Qs 3

Qs 1

Qs 3

NQs 4

Score
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 0

Score
100

NQs 2

Score
100
100
100
NQ

%Q 43

Place

1
2
3

%Q 100

Place
1 *



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

6/13/2015
12007 Locke 73.42 2315 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20023 DelC 5429 3.168 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16009 Willow 58.00 2.966 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16019 Sky 48.88 3.519 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16031 Bolero 63.05 2.728 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\iyurseTFaulth E Score Place
20025 Rev 4159 4.136 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

6/13/2015

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16033 Darwin 36.25 3.062 0 1 1 0 NQ *

20 inches Yardage: 113vyds SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20019 Sophie - 2 4 5 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

6/13/2015
8inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8004 Preston 31.40 3.471 1 2 2 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12028 P'Ann 30.39 3.587 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16005 Shiloh 43.25 2.566 0 2 2 0 NQ *
16035 Jase 35.02 3.170

1 1 0 0 NQ *



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

6/13/2015

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20006 Secret 25.29 4.468 0 2 3 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 113vyds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
24011 Mo 55.10 2.051

0o 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

6/13/2015

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16006 Devan
16014 Ziva
16024 Rockette

20 .inches

Armband Call Name
20003 Bella
20005 Oonagh
20007 Reese
20012 Fiona

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24006 Chaos

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

123 yds
Time yps
24.32 5.058
43.64 2.819

127 yds
Time yps
32.98 3.851
31.76 3.999

127 yds
Time yps
76.17 1.667

Open - Regular

SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs3
Course Faults S
R W F E core
0 0 1 0 NQ
6 0 4 1 NQ
1 0 3 0 NQ
SCT: 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 4
Course Faults s
R W F E core
6 3 7 1 NQ
2 1 1 0 NQ
5 3 8 1 NQ
2 0 0 0 NQ
SCT:. 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults
Score

R
7

W F E
1 4 0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/13/2015



JWW Results

6/13/2015

8inches Yardage: 149 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8005 Lucille 61.79 2.411
8020 UneeQ 32.65 4.564

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12001 Cammi 39.23 3.798
12010 Abbee 56.22 2.650
12014 Marco Polo 45.74  3.258
12037 Vixen -

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16002 Copper 43.86 3.534
16021 Robin --
16025 Marta 51.21 3.027
16026 Declan 37.23 4.163

16038 Sterling 43.87 3.533

SCT: 49 sec
Course Faults
R W
2 2
1 1
SCT: 46 sec
Course Faults
R W
1 1
3 3
1 1
1 0
SCT: 44 sec
R w
0 0
2 0
0 1
1 1
4 1

Course Faults

F
3

0

F

P W W

F

P B O O O

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0O

E
0

0

Qs 0

=, O O O m

Qs 1

O O O Fr O m

NQs 2

Score

NQ
NQ

NQs 4

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 20

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/13/2015

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20001 Sparx 35.72 4.479 0 1 1 0 NQ
20004 Spunk 27.82 5.751 0 1 1 0 NQ
20010 Prim 37.16  4.306 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/13/2015

8inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8023 Sprite 28.85 5.165 0 0 0 0 100 1
8027 Blitz 33.70 4.421 0 0 0 0 100 2
8008 Maghee 37.07 4.019 0 0 0 0 100 3
8011 Spirit 43.04 3.462 0 0 0 0 100 4
8002 Indy 2750 5.418 0 1 1 0 NQ
8006 Bandit - 0 0 0 1 NQ
8010 O'Riley - 1 1 3 1 NQ
8012 Action Jackson - 0 1 0 1 NQ
8021 Nina 30.62 4.866 0 0 1 0 NQ
8025 Boomer 34.12 4.367 0 1 2 0 NQ
8026 Mimi 4190 3.556 1 1 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 14 NQs 11 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
12015 Penny 29.63 5.029 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12042 Angel 30.48 4.888 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12040 Sugar 31.60 4.715 0 0 0 0 100 3
12023 Rosy 32.01 4.655 0 0 0 0 100 4
12020 Asta 33.27 4.479 0 0 0 0 100 *
12024 Summer 33.42 4.458 0 0 0 0 100
12030 Jackson 34.09 4.371 0 0 0 0 100
12029 Secret 35.09 4.246 0 0 0 0 100 *
12005 Skittles 35.12 4.243 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Maddie 35.25 4.227 0 0 0 0 100
12022 Ziva 37.10 4.016 0 0 0 0 100 *



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/13/2015

12038 Phoenix 38.54 3.866 0 0 0 0 100

12011 Skye 40.31 3.696 0 0 0 0 100 *
12026 Zena 42.14 3.536 0 0 0 0 100 *
12006 Katy 46.84 3.181 1 0 0 0 NQ

12008 Rio 30.95 43814 0 1 1 0 NQ

12009 Kid Rock 29.90 4.983 1 1 1 0 NQ

12016 Twister 46.90 3.177 1 2 2 0 NQ

12017 Havoc 30.25 4.926 1 2 2 0 NQ

12018 Brandy - 2 0 1 1 NQ

12019 Jannelle 2752 5.414 0 0 2 0 NQ *
12021 Zhora 39.48 3.774 1 0 0 0 NQ

12025 Evie 34.31 4.343 1 2 2 0 NQ *
12031 Torree 27.94 5.333 0 0 2 0 NQ *
12032 Lexi 45.07 3.306 3 1 2 0 NQ

12027 Keziah - - -- - - -- ABS *

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 12 NQs 7 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place

16001 Braylann 25.79 6.010 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16029 Raisen 28.24 5.489 0 0 0 0 100 2
16016 Chase 28.93 5.358 0 0 0 0 100 3
16039 Yukon 29.05 5.336 0 0 0 0 100 4
16018 Jovi 29.09 5.328 0 0 0 0 100 *
16037 Tatum 29.74 5.212 0 0 0 0 100 *
16022 Kenai 31.76 4.880 0 0 0 0 100

16015 Zelda 32.01 4.842 0 0 0 0 100 *
16013 Cori 34.94 4.436 0 0 0 0 100

16011 Trooper 38.03 4.076 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

6/13/2015
16027 Taran
16030 Shane
16003 Juneau
16007 Chase
16012 Delta
16023 Kody
16032 Windi
16034 Tula
16036 Brio

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20016 Probability
20036 Herja
20014 Mosie
20009 Jazz
20015 Finn
20017 Pace
20018 Qwick
20020 Breeze
20021 Jewel
20022 Hagrid
20026 Ella
20027 Ace
20028 Striker
20032 Kixs
20034 Chase
20035 Fidget

38.18
39.97
40.60
32.26
30.48

48.93
33.79
33.97

4.060
3.878
3.818
4.805
5.085

3.168
4.587
4.563

Yardage: 160 yds

Time
25.50
34.25
35.83

41.38
38.49
43.24
53.58
32.25
33.23
28.02
32.24
33.95
28.38

yps

6.275
4.672
4.466

3.867

4.157
3.700
2.986
4.961

4.815
5.710
4.963
4.713
5.638

0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 2
1 1
SCT: 43 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 3
0 0
0 1
0 1
2 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 2
0 1
1 0

Course Faults

P Wk OO Fr O o O

F

O W N PFP P OO OO OO WLHPEkr o o o

Master - Regular

O O O Fr O O O O O

Qs 3

O O O OO FrPr OO0 OOk OPFr OO om

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 14

Score

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 18

Place
1

2
3



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/13/2015

20037 Ms. Pink 32.05 4.992 1 0 0 0 NQ
20024 Laika -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24008 Promise 30.30 5.281 0 0 0 0 100 1
24017 Lucy 35.97 4.448 0 0 0 0 100 2
24016 Misty Blue 37.16  4.306 0 0 0 0 100 3
24021 Teddy 38.12 4.197 0 0 0 0 100 4
24004 Breeze 38.84 4.119 0 0 0 0 100
24029 Blaze 40.26 3.974 0 0 0 0 100
24005 Prim 44.44  3.600 0 0 0 0 100
24009 Spike 42,24 3.788 1 0 0 0 NQ
24010 Splash 41.67 3.840 0 1 1 0 NQ
24012 Tatum 45.08 3.549 1 1 4 0 NQ
24015 Hennessy 4290 3.730 0 1 0 0 NQ
24020 Brutus - 0 0 2 1 NQ
24022 Truuli - 0 1 1 1 NQ
24023 Ziggy 43.04 3.717 2 2 4 0 NQ
24024 Slick 37.98 4.213 0 1 2 0 NQ
24027 Bentley 4577 3.496 0 1 1 0 NQ
24003 Gemma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24018 Storm -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24025 Twista - - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/13/2015



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

6/13/2015

12 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12013 Kipp - 2 2 5 1 NQ *

20 inches Yardage: 113vyds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20013 Robbie 32.90 3.435 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

6/13/2015

8inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8018 Jake 51.71 2.282 2 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16028 Cody 31.70 4.006 0 0 1 0 NQ *



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

6/13/2015

8inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8014 Kyle - 3 1 3 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place

20025 Rev 23.46 6.820 1 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/13/2015

4 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4003 Steeler 35.89 4.152 0 0 0 0 100 1
4009 Scout 37.24  4.001 0 0 0 0 100 2
4011 Paige 45.38 3.283 0 0 0 0 100 3
4007 Rocky 51.31 2.904 0 0 0 0 100 4
4001 Mya 56.13 2.655 0 0 0 0 NQ
4002 Josephine 44.31 3.363 1 1 5 0 NQ
4004 Lexy - 3 1 0 1 NQ
4005 Charm 65.15 2.287 0 0 0 0 NQ *
4008 Keltie 61.44 2.425 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 51sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:uns E Score Place
8007 Blaze 42.46  3.509 0 0 0 0 100 1
8016 Tuxedo 47.41 3.143 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
8024 Electra 50.88 2.928 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
8003 Spirit - 0 1 2 0 NQ *



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/13/2015

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12004 Tequila 30.53 5.077 0 1 1 0 NQ *
12007 Locke 62.84 2.467 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12034 Calvin 52.95 2.927 0 0 0 0 NQ
12035 Kirby 64.42 2.406 1 0 0 0 NQ
12036 Geraldo 34.21 4531 0 1 1 0 NQ *
12041 Riley 33.60 4.613 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
16009 Willow 51.95 3.080 0 0 0 0 NQ
16019 Sky 53.98 2.964 1 0 3 0 NQ
16031 Bolero 38.83 4.121 0 1 1 0 NQ
20023 DelC 46.58 3.435 1 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

6/13/2015

8inches

Armband

8006
8010
8021
8027

12 inches

Armband

12030
12032
12021
12025
12031
12017

Call Name

Bandit
O'Riley
Nina
Blitz

Call Name

Jackson
Lexi
Zhora
Evie
Torree
Havoc

Time

SCT: 32.45 sec

Course Faults
w F E

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

32.45
35.00
38.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
55.00
58.00
60.00

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 1 0
Points

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1
SCT: 33.1sec

Course Faults
w F E

o r O O O
= O O O O
o r O O O

Qs 2 NQs1

Points

10
6

NQ

- ABS

Qs 3 NQs2

Points

10
8
8

NQ

NQ

- ABS

Regular

%Q 67

Place

%Q 60

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

6/13/2015

16 inches

Armband

16011
16004
16012
16029

20 .inches

Armband

20004
20022
20018
20012
20021
20035

Call Name

Trooper
River
Delta
Raisen

Call Name

Spunk
Hagrid
Qwick
Fiona
Jewel
Fidget

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
33.10
36.00
39.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
56.00
59.00
60.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

Time
40.32
43.86

27.63

Time

SCT: 40.32 sec

Course Faults

w

= O O O

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.25
30.66
33.30
51.17
50.65
32.10

40.32
44.00
48.00
52.00
55.00

10

M N 00 ©

SCT: 27.25 sec

Course Faults

w

P P B O O O

F

o N B O

F

o O A O O O

E

o » O O

E

O O O o o o

Qs 1

Qs 3

NQs 3

Points
10
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 4

Points
10

NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 25

Place

%Q 43

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

6/13/2015

20037

24 inches

Armband

24008
24004
24010
24020
24021
24018

Ms. Pink

Call Name

Promise
Breeze
Splash
Brutus
Teddy
Storm

28.35 o 2 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 27 .25 10
Truncated time <= 29 .00 9
Truncated time <= 32 .00 8
Truncated time <= 35,00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
SCT: 28.12 sec
Time ?Aj)urseFFaultEs
28.12 o 0 0
38.06 c 0 0
46.15 o 0 0
40.34 1 3 0
39.32 o 1 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 28,12 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39,00 6
Truncated time <= 42 .00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time < 50,00 2

Regular

NQ

Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60

Points Place

10 1
6
3
NQ
NQ
- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/13/2015
8inches SCT: 45.86 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
8015 Kyrie 45.86 0 0 0 10 1 *
Time Points
Truncated time = 45.86 10
Truncated time <= 50.00 9
Truncated time <= 55 .00 8
Truncated time <= 59.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
16031 Bolero 35.00 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time =  35.00 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42 .00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 52.00 5
Truncated time < 55.00 4
20 inches SCT: 0Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time (x)urseFFaultEs Points Place
20025 Rev 28.65 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/13/2015

Time Points



FAST Results

Novice A - Regular

6/13/2015
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16033 Darwin 28.52 5 13 17 20 59 1 *
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20019 Sophie 31.06 5 18 8 20 55 1



FAST Results

6/13/2015

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24011 Mo

24026 Dazzle

Time
43.72
38.02

Novice B - Regular

SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
9 11 0 0 NQ
3 5 13 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
6/13/2015

8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8017 Chester - 3 9 5 0 0 NQ
8020 UneeQ 31.86 5 9 12 8 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12018 Brandy -- 2 2 7 8 0 NQ
12020 Asta 40.31 4 9 18 8 20 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20001 Sparx 39.18 3 5 7 8 0 NQ
20004 Spunk 32.40 6 9 6 27 0 NQ

20015 Finn 33.18 5 5 12 0 20 NQ



FAST Results

6/13/2015

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24010 Splash
24018 Storm
24025 Twista

SCT: 32 sec

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ

ABS

ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
6/13/2015

12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12024 Summer 36.51 5 9 18 27 20 78 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16012 Delta 44.38 4 6 0 27 0 NQ *
16014 Ziva 34.24 2 3 0 17 0 NQ *
16021 Robin - 6 2 7 8 0 NQ
16025 Marta - - - - - -- ABS *
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20006 Secret 37.99 6 6 6 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
6/13/2015



FAST Results

6/13/2015

8inches

Armband

8010
8011

12 inches

Armband

12023
12026
12005
12016
12030
12031

16 inches

Armband

16016
16011
16007
16013

Call Name
O'Riley
Spirit

Call Name

Rosy
Zena
Skittles
Twister
Jackson
Torree

Call Name
Chase
Trooper
Chase
Cori

Time

38.51
41.37

Time
33.29
37.32
34.13
38.91
38.00
42.17

Time
33.32
38.67
35.43
37.36

1's

=
%

o o1 o1 o O B~

=
%)

D OO O O

SCT: 38 sec
Points
2-4 57 810
5 18 17
18 18
SCT: 35 sec
Points
2-4 57 8-10
9 18 27
9 18 27
9 18 10
2 11 17
6 18 18
5 18 10
SCT: 35sec
Points
2-4 57 810
9 18 27
9 11 17
7 18 19
4 5 19

20

SB
20
20
20

20
20

NQs 1

Score
63
NQ

NQs 3

Score

78
78
62

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQs 2

Score

80
60
NQ
NQ

Master - Regular

%Q 50

Place

%Q 50

Place



FAST Results

6/13/2015

20 inches

Armband

20009
20022
20037
20012
20018
20024

24 inches

Armband

24008
24019
24020
24003

Call Name

Jazz
Hagrid
Ms. Pink
Fiona
Qwick
Laika

Call Name

Promise
Sonic
Brutus
Gemma

Time
27.98
33.85
36.41
38.73
36.50

Time
33.31
34.86
39.44

w o o o NG

1's

SCT: 32 sec
Points

2-4 57

9 18

9 18

9 11

6 0

9 13
SCT: 32 sec
Points

2-4 57

9 18

9 11

4 6

8-10
27
19
27
17
27

8-10
17

Master - Regular

Qs 3 NQs 2
sB Score
20 78
20 71
20 69
0 NQ
0 NQ
- ABS

Qs 1 NQs?2
sB Score
20 69
20 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS

%Q 60

Place

%Q 33

Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/13/2015



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
6/13/2015

8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

8014 Kyle 32.09 4 9 13 17 20 63 1



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

6/13/2015
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12004 Tequila 38.98 6 9 18 19 20 72 1 *
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20025 Rev 32.30 6 11 27 0 NQ



